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SV 9676.976 - Threaded bolts for sliding blocks and
sliding nuts

For attaching connection components such as ring terminals.

Features

Model No.

Product description
Material

Supply includes

To fit busbars
Dimensions

Packs of
Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN
ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Approvals

© Rittal 2026

SV 9676.976

For individual connection options.
Steel

Assembly parts

Maxi-PLS 45 S/45
Maxi-PLS 60

Thread: M10
Thread length: 70 mm

8 pc(s).

0.384

0.393
73181535
4028177606999
EC002349

23110302

UL + C-UL (listed)



