

# Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



## SV 9676.976

## Threaded bolts

State: 22.1.2026 (Source: [rittal.com/si-sl](http://rittal.com/si-sl))

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



# SV 9676.976 - Threaded bolts for sliding blocks and sliding nuts

For attaching connection components such as ring terminals.

## Features

Model No.	SV 9676.976
Product description	For individual connection options.
Material	Steel
Supply includes	Assembly parts
To fit busbars	Maxi-PLS 45 S/45 Maxi-PLS 60
Dimensions	Thread: M10 Thread length: 70 mm
Packs of	8 pc(s).
Net weight	0.384
Gross weight	0.393
Customs tariff number	73181535
EAN	4028177606999
ETIM 9	EC002349
ECLASS 8.0	23110302

## Approvals

Approvals	UL + C-UL (listed)
-----------	--------------------